
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

1 P 

811 P 

127 A 

10 P 

270 P 

36 P 

Name 

Elie Daccache 

Jake Leclair 

Guillaume Lavallée 

Eros Mukja 

Chris Fehr 

Dean Plater 

Class 

PRO Superbike 

PRO Superbike 

AM Superbike 

PRO Superbike 

PRO Superbike 

PRO Superbike 

Best Tm 

1:06.258 

1:08.628 

1:10.758 

1:11.027 

1:12.261 

1:15.463 

Diff 

2.370 

4.500 

4.769 

6.003 

9.205 

Gap 

2.370 

2.130 

0.269 

1.234 

3.202 

Total Tm 

5:15.446 

10:46.439 

8:40.690 

14:44.434 

8:30.825 

11:47.862 

Laps 

4 

4 

6 

11 

7 

6 

Best Speed 

134.203 

129.568 

125.668 

125.192 

123.054 

117.833 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 19/07/20 21:33:01 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Canadian Timing Association 

Super Series Rd #1 - Sunday 

A -  Practice/Qualifying 

Q7 - PRO Superbike 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:12:03 

Pro Track 2.470 km 

19/07/20 10:00 

Round #1


