

## Round #1



Super Series Rd #1 - Sunday

**Sorted on Best Lap time** 

A - Practice/Qualifying

Q7 - PRO Superbike

19/07/20 10:00

Pro Track 2.470 km

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:12:03

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	Total Tm	Laps	Best Speed
1	1 P	Elie Daccache	PRO Superbike	1:06.258			5:15.446	4	134.203
2	811 P	Jake Leclair	PRO Superbike	1:08.628	2.370	2.370	10:46.439	4	129.568
3	127 A	Guillaume Lavallée	AM Superbike	1:10.758	4.500	2.130	8:40.690	6	125.668
4	10 P	Eros Mukja	PRO Superbike	1:11.027	4.769	0.269	14:44.434	11	125.192
5	270 P	Chris Fehr	PRO Superbike	1:12.261	6.003	1.234	8:30.825	7	123.054
6	36 P	Dean Plater	PRO Superbike	1:15.463	9.205	3.202	11:47.862	6	117.833

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Licensed to: Canadian Timing Association

Printed: 19/07/20 21:33:01

Race Director